
8:30 - 9:20 9.30 - 10.20 10.30 -11.20 11.30 - 12.20 12.30 -1.20 1.30-2.20 2.30 - 3.20 3.30-4.20

L C514

C020

C230
C242
C540
C118
C214 Nutrition T  C  (Elective) Nutrition T  A  (Elective)

C314

C414 Nutrition T  B  (Elective) Nutrition T  D  (Elective)

C020
C230

C242

C542
C112
C118
C214
C314
D126

C228 Pathogenesis T D2 Pathogenesis T C4 Pathogenesis T C1 Pathogenesis T C2

D545 Pharmacokinetics T C4 Pharmacokinetics T D2 Pharmacokinetics T D3 Pharmacokinetics T C2 Pharmacokinetics T D1

C020

C520

C540
C542
C214
C314

D126

D533 Pharmacokinetics T B2 Pharmacokinetics T C3

D539 Pathogenesis T C3 Pathogenesis T D3

C020

C518
C520

C542

C118

C214
C514
C614
C228 Pathogenesis T B3 Pathogenesis T B2

C424 Pathogenesis T B4 Pathogenesis T A2 Pathogenesis T A3 Pathogenesis T A1 Pathogenesis T B1 Pathogenesis T D1

D533 Pharmacokinetics T B3 Pharmacokinetics T B4 Pharmacokinetics T A2 Pharmacokinetics T A4 Pharmacokinetics T A1 Pharmacokinetics T A3 Pharmacokinetics T C1 Pharmacokinetics T B1

D539 Pathogenesis T A4

C518
C520

عميد الكلية

ماجد الغزولي/ د.أ

Nutrition L B, D (Elective)

Faculty of Pharmacy and Drug manufacturing

Mid-Senior Study Timetable - Spring semester 2018-2019

Community Pharmacy P C4

Pharm. Technology P C2 Pharm. Technology P B4

Pharmacokinetics L C, D

Forensic Pharmacognosy L B

Forensic Pharmacognosy P

Pharm. Technology P B2

A1, C4

L

B3, B4

Forensic Chemistry P

Pharm. Technology P B1

Community Pharmacy P B2 Community Pharmacy P C3

Pharm. Technology L A

Pathogenesis L C, D

Community Pharmacy P A1

Student Activites

Community Pharmacy P D2

Forensic Chemistry P C3

Pharm. Technology P A4

Community Pharmacy P D3

Community Pharmacy P B4

Pharm. Technology L B

Community Pharmacy L A

Forensic Chemistry L AForensic Pharmacognosy L A Community Pharmacy L B

B1, B3

Pharm. Technology P A1

Forensic Pharmacognosy L C, D

Community Pharmacy P A2

A3, A4

Forensic Pharmacognosy P

Forensic Chemistry L C, D

Pharmacokinetics L B

P

T

Wednesday

Forensic Pharmacognosy P

Community Pharmacy P B3

Forensic Pharmacognosy P Forensic Pharmacognosy P

A2, C1

Forensic Pharmacognosy P D2

P

L

P

T

Pharm. Technology P A2Pharm. Technology P D2 Pharm. Technology P D3

Pharm. Technology L C, D

Sales and Markeying  L (Elective)

Tuesday

Monday
T

P

L

L

Forensic Chemistry P

B1, B2

Nutrition L A,C (Elective)

Pharm. Technology P A3Pharm. Technology P D1

Pathogenesis L A

Pathogenesis L B

Sales and Markeying  L (Elective)

B2, D3

Pharmacokinetics L A

Pharm. Technology P C1

C2, C4

Forensic Chemistry P

Sunday

Saturday

P

C2, C3

Community Pharmacy P C1

Community Pharmacy P D1

Pharm. Technology P C3

Forensic Pharmacognosy P

Pharm. Technology P B3

Community Pharmacy P C2

Community Pharmacy P A4

Pharm. Technology P C4

Forensic Pharmacognosy P

Community Pharmacy P B1

B4, D1

Advanced Pharmaceutics L  (Elective)

Forensic Chemistry P

Community Pharmacy P A3

C1, D1

Forensic Chemistry PForensic Chemistry P

A2, A4 D2, D3

Community Pharmacy L C, D

Forensic Chemistry P

A1, A3

Forensic Chemistry L B


