Mirrory In	Faculty of Pharmacy and Drug manufacturing									
	Mid-Senior Study Timetable - Spring semester 2018-20							<u>19</u>		
			8:30 - 9:20	9.30 - 10.20	10.30 -11.20	11.30 - 12.20	12.30 -1.20	1.30-2.20	2.30 - 3.20	3.30-4.20
Saturday	L	C514	Nutrition L A	A,C (Elective)			Nutrition L B	, D (Elective)		
	P L T	C020	Pharm. Technology P D1		Pharm. Technology P A3		Pharm. Technology P C2		Pharm. Technology P B4	
		C230	Forensic Pharmacognosy P		Forensic Pharmacognosy P		Forensic Pharmacognosy P		Forensic Pharmacognosy P D2	
		C242	B2, D3		A1, C4		A2, C1			
		C540	Community Pharmacy P B3		Community Pharmacy P A4		Community Pharmacy P C4		Community Pharmacy P D3	
Sunday		C118	Sales and Markeying L (Elective)						N. C. W. T. C. (Fl. 4)	N. C. W. T. A. (Fil. d.)
		C214 C314	Forensic Pharmacognosy L A		Forensic Chemistry L A		Community I	Pharmacy L. B	Nutrition T C (Elective)	Nutrition T A (Elective)
		C414	Totalster Harinacognosy 2.11		Nutrition T B (Elective) Nutrition T D (Elective)		Forensic Pharmacognosy L C, D			
		C020	Pharm. Technology P B3		Pharm. Technology P C4		Pharm. Technology P A1		Pharm Tac	hnology P R?
		C230	Forensic Pharmacognosy P		Forensic Pharmacognosy P		Forensic Pharmacognosy P		Pharm. Technology P B2 Forensic Pharmacognosy P	
		C242	B4, D1		C2, C3		A3, A4		B1, B3	
		C542	Community Pharmacy P B1		Community Pharmacy P C1		Community Pharmacy P A2		Community Pharmacy P B4	
		C112					Pharmacokinetics L B			
		C118			Advanced Pharmaceutics L (Elective)		Forensic Chemistry L C, D		Community Pharmacy L A	
		C214							Pharm. Technology L B	
		C314			Pathoger	nesis L B				
		D126	Sales and Markey							
		C228	Pathogenesis T D2	Pathogenesis T C4					Pathogenesis T C1	Pathogenesis T C2
		D545 C020	Pharmacokinetics T C4	Pharmacokinetics T D2	Pharmacokinetics T D3	hnology P D2			Pharmacokinetics T C2	Pharmacokinetics T D1
		CUZU	Pharm. Technology P C3		Pharm. Technology P D2				Phorm Tool	hnology D D2
			Tharm. Teen		Filariii. Teci	infology 1 D2	Pharm. Tech	inology P A2		hnology P D3
	P	C520		Pharmacy P C2	Filariii. Teci	iniology 1 D2	Pharm. Tech	inology P A2		emistry P C3
	P	C520 C540	Community Pl	harmacy P C2		Pharmacy P D1	Pharm. Tech		Forensic Ch	
	P	C520 C540 C542 C214		-					Forensic Ch	emistry P C3
	P L	C520 C540 C542	Community Pl	-	Community P				Forensic Ch	emistry P C3
	_	C520 C540 C542 C214	Community Pl	sinetics L A	Community P	Pharmacy P D1			Forensic Ch	emistry P C3
	L	C520 C540 C542 C214 C314	Community Pl Pharmacok	sinetics L A	Community P	Pharmacy P D1			Forensic Ch	emistry P C3
Tuesday	_	C520 C540 C542 C214 C314 D126	Community Pl Pharmacok	sinetics L A	Community P	Pharmacy P D1		harmacy P A1	Forensic Ch Community F	emistry P C3 Pharmacy P D2
Tuesday	L	C520 C540 C542 C214 C314 D126 D533	Community Pl Pharmacok	sinetics L A	Community P Pathoger	Pharmacy P D1	Community P	harmacy P A1	Forensic Ch Community F Pharmacokinetics T B2 Pathogenesis T C3	emistry P C3 Pharmacy P D2 Pharmacokinetics T C3
Tuesday	L	C520 C540 C542 C214 C314 D126 D533 D539 C020 C518	Community Pl Pharmacok Pharm. Techi	nology L C, D	Community P Pathoger	Pharmacy P D1 nesis L A	Community P	harmacy P A1	Forensic Ch Community F Pharmacokinetics T B2 Pathogenesis T C3 Pharm. Tecl	Pharmacy P D2 Pharmacy P D2 Pharmacokinetics T C3 Pathogenesis T D3
Tuesday	L	C520 C540 C542 C214 C314 D126 D533 D539 C020 C518 C520	Community Pl Pharmacok Pharm. Techr Pharm. Techr	nology L C, D nology P B1 Chemistry P	Community P Pathoger Pharm. Tecl Forensic C	Pharmacy P D1 nesis L A hnology P C1	Community P	harmacy P A1	Pharmacokinetics T B2 Pathogenesis T C3 Pharm. Tecl	Pharmacy P D2 Pharmacy P D2 Pharmacokinetics T C3 Pathogenesis T D3 Phology P A4
Tuesday	L	C520 C540 C542 C214 C314 D126 D533 D539 C020 C518 C520	Community Pl Pharmacok Pharm. Techr Pharm. Techr Forensic C	nology L C, D nology P B1 Chemistry P B4	Community P Pathoger Pharm. Tecl Forensic C C2.	Pharmacy P D1 nesis L A hnology P C1 Chemistry P	Community P	harmacy P A1	Pharmacokinetics T B2 Pathogenesis T C3 Pharm. Tecl	Pharmacy P D2 Pharmacy P D2 Pharmacokinetics T C3 Pathogenesis T D3 Annology P A4 Chemistry P
Tuesday	L	C520 C540 C542 C214 C314 D126 D533 D539 C020 C518 C520 C542 C118	Community Pl Pharmacok Pharm. Techr Pharm. Techr Forensic Cl B3,	nology L C, D nology P B1 Chemistry P B4	Pharm. Tect Forensic C C2, Community P	Pharmacy P D1 nesis L A hnology P C1 Chemistry P , C4	Community P	harmacy P A1 Activites	Pharmacokinetics T B2 Pathogenesis T C3 Pharm. Tecl	Pharmacy P D2 Pharmacy P D2 Pharmacokinetics T C3 Pathogenesis T D3 Phology P A4 Chemistry P , D1
Tuesday	L	C520 C540 C542 C214 C314 D126 D533 D539 C020 C518 C520 C542 C118	Community Pl Pharmacok Pharm. Techr Pharm. Techr Forensic C B3, Community Pl	nology L C, D nology P B1 Chemistry P B4 Charmacy P B2	Pharm. Tect Forensic C C2, Community P	Pharmacy P D1 nesis L A hnology P C1 Chemistry P , C4 Pharmacy P C3	Community P Student Pharmacoki	harmacy P A1 Activites netics L C, D	Pharmacokinetics T B2 Pathogenesis T C3 Pharm. Tecl	Pharmacy P D2 Pharmacy P D2 Pharmacokinetics T C3 Pathogenesis T D3 Phology P A4 Chemistry P , D1
Tuesday	L T P	C520 C540 C542 C214 C314 D126 D533 D539 C020 C518 C520 C542 C118 C214	Community Pl Pharmacok Pharm. Techr Pharm. Techr Pharm. Tech Forensic C B3, Community Pl	nology L C, D nology P B1 Chemistry P B4 Charmacy P B2	Pharm. Tecl Forensic C C2, Community P	Pharmacy P D1 nesis L A hnology P C1 Chemistry P , C4 Pharmacy P C3 harmacy L C, D	Community P	harmacy P A1 Activites netics L C, D	Pharmacokinetics T B2 Pathogenesis T C3 Pharm. Tecl	Pharmacy P D2 Pharmacy P D2 Pharmacokinetics T C3 Pathogenesis T D3 Phology P A4 Chemistry P , D1
	L T P	C520 C540 C542 C214 C314 D126 D533 D539 C020 C518 C520 C542 C118 C214 C514 C614	Community Pl Pharmacok Pharm. Techr Pharm. Techr Forensic C B3, Community Pl	nology L C, D nology P B1 Chemistry P B4 Charmacy P B2	Pharm. Tecl Forensic C C2, Community P	Pharmacy P D1 nesis L A hnology P C1 Chemistry P , C4 Pharmacy P C3	Community P Student Pharmacoki	harmacy P A1 Activites netics L C, D	Pharmacokinetics T B2 Pathogenesis T C3 Pharm. Tecl Forensic C C1 Community F	Pharmacy P D2 Pharmacokinetics T C3 Pathogenesis T D3 Phology P A4 Chemistry P Dharmacy P A3
Tuesday	L T P	C520 C540 C542 C214 C314 D126 D533 D539 C020 C518 C520 C542 C118 C214 C614 C614	Community Pl Pharmacok Pharm. Techr Pharm. Techr Forensic C B3, Community Pl	nology L C, D nology P B1 Chemistry P B4 Charmacy P B2	Pharm. Tecl Forensic C C2, Community P	Pharmacy P D1 nesis L A hnology P C1 Chemistry P , C4 Pharmacy P C3 harmacy L C, D	Community P Student Pharmacoki	harmacy P A1 Activites netics L C, D	Pharmacokinetics T B2 Pathogenesis T C3 Pharm. Tecl	Pharmacy P D2 Pharmacy P D2 Pharmacokinetics T C3 Pathogenesis T D3 Phology P A4 Chemistry P , D1
	L T P	C520 C540 C542 C214 C314 D126 D533 D539 C020 C518 C520 C542 C118 C214 C514 C614	Pharmacok Pharm. Techr Pharm. Techr Pharm. Techr Forensic C B3, Community Pl Pathogene Pharm. Tech	nology L C, D nology P B1 Chemistry P B4 Charmacy P B2	Pharm. Tecl Forensic C C2, Community P	Pharmacy P D1 nesis L A hnology P C1 Chemistry P , C4 Pharmacy P C3 harmacy L C, D	Community P Student Pharmacoki Forensic Pharm	harmacy P A1 Activites netics L C, D	Pathogenesis T B3	Pharmacy P D2 Pharmacy P D2 Pharmacokinetics T C3 Pathogenesis T D3 Pharmacy P A4 Chemistry P Dharmacy P A3 Pathogenesis T B2
	L T P	C520 C540 C542 C214 C314 D126 D533 D539 C020 C518 C520 C542 C118 C214 C614 C228 C424 D533 D539	Pharmacok Pharm. Techr Pharm. Techr Pharm. Techr Pharm. Techr Forensic Ct B3, Community Pl Pathogene Pharm. Tect	nology L C, D nology P B1 Chemistry P B4 Charmacy P B2 esis L C, D nnology L A	Pharm. Tecl Pharm. Tecl Forensic C C2, Community P Community P	Pharmacy P D1 nesis L A hnology P C1 Chemistry P , C4 Pharmacy P C3 harmacy L C, D Pathogenesis T A2	Community P Student Pharmacokin Forensic Pharmacokin Pathogenesis T A3	harmacy P A1 Activites netics L C, D macognosy L B Pathogenesis T A1	Pharmacokinetics T B2 Pathogenesis T C3 Pharm. Tect Forensic C C1 Community F Pathogenesis T B3 Pathogenesis T B1	Pharmacy P D2 Pharmacy P D2 Pharmacokinetics T C3 Pathogenesis T D3 Pharmacy P A4 Chemistry P Dharmacy P A3 Pathogenesis T B2 Pathogenesis T D1
	L T P	C520 C540 C542 C214 C314 D126 D533 D539 C020 C518 C520 C542 C118 C214 C614 C228 C424 D533	Pharmacok Pharm. Techr Pharm. Techr Pharm. Techr Pharm. Techr Forensic Ct B3, Community Pl Pathogene Pharm. Tect	mology L C, D mology P B1 themistry P B4 tharmacy P B2 esis L C, D mology L A Pharmacokinetics T B4 themistry P	Pharm. Tect Forensic C C2, Community P Community P Forensic Ch Pharmacokinetics T A2 Pathogenesis T A4 Forensic C	Pharmacy P D1 nesis L A hnology P C1 Chemistry P , C4 Pharmacy P C3 harmacy L C, D Pathogenesis T A2	Community P Student Pharmacokin Forensic Pharmacokinetics T A3 Pharmacokinetics T A1	harmacy P A1 Activites Activites Pathogenesis T A1 Pharmacokinetics T A3 hemistry P	Pharmacokinetics T B2 Pathogenesis T C3 Pharm. Tec Forensic C C1 Community F Pathogenesis T B3 Pathogenesis T B1 Pharmacokinetics T C1 Forensic C	Pharmacy P D2 Pharmacy P D2 Pharmacokinetics T C3 Pathogenesis T D3 Pharmacy P A4 Chemistry P Dharmacy P A3 Pathogenesis T B2 Pathogenesis T D1

